THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION TORT PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE & MOTION HEARINGS DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: ROBERT J. HARRIS COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 2020 ALBEMARLE BUILDING

HEARING ROOM 231, 2ND FLOOR 325 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

C. FILE NUMBER			ATTORNEY		
TA-28123 9:00 a.m.	JOSEPH R. PAGAN, Individually and As Guardian Ad Litem for SKYLER R. PAGAN, a minor, and ANDREA R. PAGAN v.	PLF:	JOHN MCCABE THE LAW OFFICES OF JOHN MCCABE CARY, NC		
	WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	DFT:	BENJAMIN S. GURLITZ NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC		
TA-28130 9:00 a.m.	ZACKARY J. PAGAN, SKYLER R. PAGAN And ANDREA R. PAGAN v.	PLF:	JOHN MCCABE THE LAW OFFICES OF JOHN MCCABE CARY, NC		
	WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	DFT:	BENJAMIN S. GURLITZ NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC		
TA-28140 9:00 a.m.	GARRISON PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE A/S/O MICHAEL PARRISH v.	PLF:	CLERKIN SINCLAIR & MAHFOUZ SAN DIEGO, CA		
	NC DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	DFT:	GWENDA L. LAWS NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC		
TA-27855 9:00 a.m.	ROBERT MANNINGS, III v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD		
	NC DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	DFT:	BARRY H. BLOCH NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC		

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION TORT PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE & MOTION HEARINGS DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: ROBERT J. HARRIS COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 2020 ALBEMARLE BUILDING HEARING ROOM 231, 2ND FLOOR

325 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

Page 2

. FILE NUMB	BER		ATTORNEY
TA-28099 9:00 a.m.	TIMOTHY OMAR HANKINS, Sr. v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	WAKE COUNTY FAMILY COURT, et al.	DFT:	TENIKA NEELY NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC
TA-28135 9:00 a.m.	TIMOTHY OMAR HANKINS, Sr. with 3 Children v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	WAKE COUNTY DISTRICT COURT, et al	DFT:	TENIKA NEELY NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC
TA-28221 9:00 a.m.	TIMOTHY OMAR HANKINS, Sr. v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	WAKE COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS, et al	DFT:	TENIKA NEELY NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE RALEIGH, NC